
pachet materiale constructii 1

I.D.: 90796824

Data publicarii	11.12.23	Coduri CPV	45000000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.425,21 RON - 2.425,21 RON

Descriere: PRODUS CANTITATE PRET FARA TVA GREBLA 2 18.49 36.97 OBIECTE SANITARE 1 97.48 97.48
POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 3 8 13.45 107.56 AUTOFORANT 3.5 200 0.05 10.08 MECANISM WC
APASARE 3 33.61 100.84 BATERIE APA CALDA-RECE 6 58.82 352.94 BATERIE APA RECE 8
25.21 201.68 BAZIN WC 8 96.64 773.11 FURTUN FLEXIBIL 7 6.72 47.06 SARMA ZN 3 8.40
25.21 SURUB 6 100 0.17 16.81 TUB FLORSCENT 50 10.08 504.20 STARTER 50 2.94 147.06
PIULITA 6 100 0.04 4.2
